
C l a s s  S c h e d u l e  p a g e  

&  Variable Waitlist Unit Limit  Starts  

T h u - F r i ,  N o v  2 3 -

2 4  

T h a n k s g i v i n g  H o l i d a y  -  C a m p u s  C l o s e d  

F r i ,  D e c  8  E n r o l l m e n t  A p p o i n t m e n t s  V i e w a b l e  o n  M y S J S U  f o r  N e w  U n d e r g r a d u a t e s  

M o n ,  D e c  1 1  



Add Classes via MySJSU  
Last Day to submit Audit (DocuSign) | Credit/No -Credit Option  
Request (Advisor Request)  
Last Day to submit  Instructor Drops  

Tue, Feb 20 Enrollment Census Date (No Enrollment allowed) 

Wed, Feb 21 

Late Add Post Census Request Requirement begins 
Late Drop/ Semester Withdrawal Petition Requirement begins:  
Undergraduate 
, Graduate 

Fri, March 22 -
- Extended to 
March 29  

Graduation Application Deadline to Qualify for Priority Registration for  
Undergrads 

Mon-Fri, Apr 1-5 Spring Recess - no classes 
Mon, Apr 1 Cesar Chavez Day - Campus Closed 

Fri, Apr 19 Semester Withdrawal Deadline: Undergraduate, Graduate 
Last day to submit Late Enrollment Post Census for current semester 

Mon, May 13 Last Day of Instruction 
Tue, May 14 Faculty Web Access for Grade Posting Opens at 8 am 
Wed-Fri, May 15-
17, Mon-Wed, 
May 20-22 

Final Exams & Make-Up Exams 

Wed-Fri, May 22-
24 Commencement 

Fri, May 24 Grades Due from Faculty 
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